Alabama
USBC Association
11th Annual

State Seniors Tournament

Team, Handicapped

1 2nd Chance 2,988  $1,000.00 Talladega USBC
2 Old Guys Rule 2,884  $500.00 The Shoals USBC
3 Balls Of Fire 2,857  $436.00 Marshall County USBC
4  Talladega Pest Control 2,855 $373.00 Talladega USBC
5 Mc Donalds 2,840 $321.00 The Shoals USBC
6 Average Bowlers 2,827  $278.00 The Shoals USBC
7 Dew Electric 2,826  $243.00 Talladega USBC
8 Girls & Boys 2,814 $214.00 Etowah County USBC
9 Birmingham's Finest #1 2,793  $190.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
10 What Are Names 2,776  $168.00 DeKalb USBC
11 Family Lanes 2,774  $148.00 Gr Decatur USBC BA
12 Birmingham's Finest #2 2,767  $132.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
13 Ready-Set-Bowl #1 2,759  $117.00 Cullman USBC
Team, Scratch

1 Bowling Great Il 2672  Plaque Gr Birmingham USBC

Open Doubles, Handicapped
1 Rodgers, Huel W/ Manning, Tim C 1,452  $500.00 Central Alabama USBC
2  Fields, Archie L / Suddith, Dan H 1,441  $250.00 The Shoals USBC
3 Doster, Sherman / White, Reiders, Jr 1,430 $237.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
4  DePew, Brian K/ Nance, Keith E 1,417  $201.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
4  Potash, Glenda / Potash, Rick 1,417  $201.50 Tuscaloosa USBC
6  Atkinson, Johnny M/ Bridges, Tim A 1,416 $172.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
7  Clayton, John A / Wilson, Jimmy 1,408 $156.00 Gr Decatur USBC BA
8 Manzella, Albert L / Glaze, Benny C 1,402 $141.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
9 Johnson, Karl / Mc Arthur, Willie J 1,391  $130.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Writesman, Sonny / Whitten, Brec 1,383  $118.00 Cullman USBC
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Chappelear, Bill / King, Terry M
Guy, Ron / Williams, Kenneth E
Jones, Zane S / Brewer, Paul D
Yeitz, Richard J / Wallace, J. Nelson
Fincher, Clark W / Manier, Chuck, Jr
Sparks, Phillip J / Rainoldi, David L
Blankenship, Larry G / Young, Carl F

Atkinson, Johnny M/ Bridges, Tim A

1,381
1,377
1,368
1,363
1,361
1,358
1,357

$106.00
$99.00
$91.00
$84.00
$77.00
$71.00
$65.00

Open Doubles, Scratch

1,373

Plaque

Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Evans, Jeanette / Johnson, Rita B 1,456
Swanson, Readis J / Patrick, Lucille 1,420
Jones, Betty B / Sullivan, Carolyn H 1,392
Hamlett, Veritas A / Johnson, Bridgett D 1,380
Kimbrell, Paula L / Goodroe, Cherry 1,376
Thurman, Trisha / Crompton, Kim 1,363
Burgett, Reba J / Reynolds, Anna L 1,359
Son, Robin D / Son, Sonya L 1,358

Women's Doubles, Doubles, Scratch

Hamlett, Veritas A / Johnson, Bridgett D 1,237

Open Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Allred, Allen H
Sprayberry, John C, Sr
Rowser, John W, Jr
Dillenbeck, Walter
Davis, James V

Smith, Dave M, Jr
Messer, Harlis"Red" L
Tyon, Donald E
Hutchinson, Calvin
Broadstreet, Richard A
Pigeon, Edward L

700
682
671
655
648

Open Singles, ** A" 70-74, Handicapped

739
710
709
702
700
688

$500.00
$250.00
$167.00
$119.00
$92.00
$75.00
$62.00
$55.00

Plaque

$120.00
$60.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00

$125.00
$65.00
$52.00
$42.00
$32.00
$24.00

Gr Birmingham USBC
Talladega USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

The Shoals USBC
Cullman USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Walker County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Walker County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Cullman USBC
Talladega USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
DeKalb USBC
Marshall County USBC

The Shoals USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA
Marshall County USBC
Marshall County USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
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Martin, Herman
Sanders, Mark T
Stricklin, Tommy L, Sr
Guy, Ron
Blankenship, Larry G
Mabher, Chuck
Jackson, Robert L

Sewell, Eddie L, Sr
Nance, Keith E
Young, Martin A
Mosakowski, Donald J
Jensen, Mark
Freeman, Franklin
Hambrick, Ellis M
Lane, Sally A

White, Reiders, Jr
Marks, Carlton L

Mc Arthur, Willie J
Rodgers, Huel W
Rainoldi, David L
Wahoski, Christopher M
Bryan, Anthony

Walker, Shelton E
Sparks, Phillip J
DePew, Brian K
Woods, Lei Lani
Fields, Archie L
Jones, Marvin L

Open Singles, "B" 65-69, Handicapped

762
750
744
725
722
714
711

Open Singles, ""C" 60-64, Handicapped

783
756
731
713
707
697
693
691

Open Singles, "D 55-59, Handicapped

757
751
729
715
710
699
684

Open Singles, ""E'* 50-54, Handicapped

764
749
740
731
700
684

Open Singles, Super Senior 75 +, Scratch

$125.00
$65.00
$61.00
$55.00
$45.00
$39.00
$30.00

$125.00
$65.00
$64.00
$56.00
$48.00
$41.00
$34.00
$27.00

$125.00
$65.00
$59.00
$48.00
$39.00
$31.00
$23.00

$125.00
$65.00
$57.00
$45.00
$34.00
$24.00

The Shoals USBC

The Shoals USBC

The Shoals USBC
Talladega USBC

The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Marshall County USBC
DeKalb USBC

The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
DeKalb USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA
DeKalb USBC

DeKalb USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
The Shoals USBC

The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
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Allred, Allen H

Smith, Dave M, Jr

Mabher, Chuck

Young, Martin A

Mc Arthur, Willie J

Walker, Shelton E

Springer, Lois S
Kulesco, Carole L
Jones, Betty B
Son, Sonya L

Dorsey, Shirley J
Tinlin, Christa
Berry, Mattie M
King, Betty W

Lollar, Janice

Evans, Jeanette
Willingham, Brenda T
Taylor, Roslyn J
Caudle, Louise

609 Plaque

Open Singles, ""A™ 70-74, Scratch
739 Plaque

Open Singles, "B"* 65-69, Scratch

712 Plaque

Open Singles, ""C" 60-64, Scratch
694 Plaque

Open Singles, "D 55-59, Scratch
708 Plaque

Open Singles, ""E"* 50-54, Scratch
740 Plaque

Cullman USBC

The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Central Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

DeKalb USBC

Women's Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

715 $110.00
693 $60.00
673 $30.00
670 $10.00

Women's Singles, ""A" 70-74, Handicapped

698 $85.00
698 $85.00
697 $30.00
684 $20.00

Women's Singles, "'B"* 65-69, Handicapped

728 $125.00
685 $65.00
682 $48.00
675 $36.00
667 $26.00

The Shoals USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Walker County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Marshall County USBC
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Nelson, Pamela J
Pressley, Deborah
Upton, Kaye P

Bogard, Sheila M

Graves, Sharon R
Carlin, Pamela S
Smith, Marisa P

Garrett, Sheila H

Collett, Janis M
Hamlett, Veritas A
Arntz, Renee M

Springer, Lois S

Bridges, JoAnn V

Johnson, Cora

Bogard, Sheila M

Wilson, Annette, D

Hamlett, VVeritas A

Allred, Allen H
Neu, Roger W

Women's Singles, "'C"" 60-64, Handicapped

693 $85.00 Marshall County USBC
665 $40.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
660 $12.50 Marshall County USBC
660 $12.50 Cullman USBC

Women's Singles, 'D** 55-59, Handicapped

751 $110.00 Cullman USBC
735 $55.00 Anniston USBC
715 $30.00 Huntsville USBC
711 $15.00 Talladega USBC

Women's Singles, ""E" 50-54, Handicapped

728 $100.00 The Shoals USBC
717 $50.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
677 $30.00 Marshall County USBC

Women's Singles, Super Senior 75 +, Scratch
543 Plaque The Shoals USBC

Women's Singles, ""A"" 70-74, Scratch
589 Plaque Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's Singles, "'B"* 65-69, Scratch
555 Plaque Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's Singles, "'C" 60-64, Scratch
531 Plaque Cullman USBC

Women's Singles, "D 55-59, Scratch
639 Plaque Huntsville USBC

Women's Singles, ""E'* 50-54, Scratch
636 Plaque Gr Birmingham USBC

Open All Events, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped
1,290 $70.00 Cullman USBC
1,289  $35.00 Tuscaloosa USBC
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Byrum, Jim

Hutchinson, Calvin
Messer, Harlis"Red" L
Smith, Dave M, Jr
Davis, Jerry T

Dean, Mike
Guy, Ron
Martin, Herman
Manning, Tim C

Nance, Keith E
Young, Martin A
Lane, Sally A
Jensen, Mark

White, Reiders, Jr
Rainoldi, David L
Rodgers, Huel W
Marks, Carlton L

DePew, Brian K
Walker, Shelton E
Sparks, Phillip J
Muse, Paul S

Smith, C L

Messer, Harlis"Red" L

1,281

1,422
1,417
1,381
1,355

1,446
1,430
1,429
1,416

1,438
1,421
1,418
1,381

1,473
1,437
1,432
1,415

1,475
1,397
1,380
1,372

1,227

$25.00

Open All Events, ""A™ 70-74, Handicapped

$80.00
$40.00
$25.00
$20.00

Open All Events, "B 65-69, Handicapped

$95.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00

Open All Events, "'C" 60-64, Handicapped

$110.00
$55.00
$35.00
$20.00

Open All Events, "D 55-59, Handicapped

$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00

Open All Events, ""E" 50-54, Handicapped

$80.00
$40.00
$25.00
$20.00

Open All Events, Super Senior 75+, Scratch

$35.00

Open All Events, ""A™ 70-74, Scratch

1,315

$55.00

Southeast Alabama USBC

Marshall County USBC
Etowah County USBC
The Shoals USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Talladega USBC

The Shoals USBC
Central Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
DeKalb USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
DeKalb USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
DeKalb USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Etowah County USBC



Bianco, Charles

Young, Martin A
Graves, Cope
Bearden, Alan C

White, Reiders, Jr
Rainoldi, David L
Mc Arthur, Willie J

DePew, Brian K
Atkinson, Johnny M

Jones, Betty B

Batties, Linda A
Tinlin, Christa
McClammy, Lurean

Evans, Jeanette
Swanson, Readis J
Willingham, Brenda T

Nelson, Pamela J
Bogard, Sheila M

Graves, Sharon R
Carlin, Pamela S

Open All Events, "B 65-69, Scratch
1,370  $65.00

Open All Events, ""C™ 60-64, Scratch

1,347  $70.00
1,330  $35.00
1,329  $25.00

Open All Events, "D 55-59, Scratch

1,371 $55.00
1,367  $25.00
1,367  $25.00

Open All Events, "E" 50-54, Scratch
1,421  $70.00
1,357  $35.00

Tuscaloosa USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's All Events, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

1,382 $30.00

Women's All Events, A" 70-74, Handicapped

1,388  $60.00
1,377  $30.00
1,351  $20.00

Women's All Events, "'B"* 65-69, Handicapped

1,431 $75.00
1,406  $40.00
1,351  $30.00

Women's All Events, ""C" 60-64, Handicapped

1,359  $50.00
1,336  $25.00

Women's All Events, "D 55-59, Handicapped

1,424  $70.00
1,382 $35.00

Tuscaloosa USBC

Talladega USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC

Marshall County USBC
Cullman USBC

Cullman USBC
Anniston USBC



Collett, Janis M
Johnson, Bridgett D

Guy, Juanita

Bridges, JoAnn V

Evans, Jeanette

Ferguson, Deborah R

Wilson, Annette D

Johnson, Bridgett D

Women's All Events, ""E"* 50-54, Handicapped
1,402  $55.00 The Shoals USBC
1,396  $30.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's All Events, Super Senior 75+, Scratch
917 $15.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

Women's All Events, ""A"" 70-74, Scratch
1,160  $25.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's All Events, ""B"* 65-69, Scratch
1,103  $35.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's All Events, ""C"" 60-64, Scratch
1,099 $20.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

Women's All Events, ""D"* 55-59, Scratch
1,263  $55.00 Huntsville USBC

Women's All Events, ""E"* 50-54, Scratch
1,272 $60.00 Gr Birmingham USBC



